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TRADING ACCOUNT 

as on 31st March, 2017 

Dr.                                                                                                                          Cr. 

Particulars 
Amount 

(Rs.) 
Particulars 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

To Opening Stock 

To Purchase (Net) 

To Direct Expenses 

To Gross Profit b/f 

 

15,00,000 

15,00,000 

80,000 

11,70,000 

 

By Net Sales 

By Closing Stock 

40,00,000 

2,50,000 

 42,50,000  42,50,000 

    

 

 


