

as on 31st March, 2017

Dr.			Cr.
Particulars	Amount	Particulars	Amount
	(Rs.)		(Rs.)
To Opening Stock	15,00,000	By Net Sales	40,00,000
To Purchase (Net)	15,00,000	By Closing Stock	2,50,000
To Direct Expenses	80,000		
To Gross Profit b/f	11,70,000		
	42,50,000	- Martine -	42,50,000
	Neco	INTO	
	ALLU	UNIS	
	APTI	TUDE	
		* * *	